
Name Phone Number Email Company Name Job Position Title

Femi Odubanjo (301) 343-4126 femi.odubanjo@bethelgroup.com Bethel Group CEO

Marlene Wong (771) 777-8339 mwong@bkvgroup.com BKV Group DC Pursuit Specialist

Yolanda Tully (240) 281-1309 ytully@bowiestate.edu Bowie State University Compliance and Contract Analyst

Catie Cannon (202) 695-0006 ccannon@bradleysitedesign.com Bradley Site Design Interdisciplinary Specialist

Carmen Perkins (202) 817-2813 cperkins@civitasre.com CIVITAS Commercial Real Estate Services President

Ashish Mayer (301) 595-1000 amayer@gparch.com G+P Architects Associate Principal

Toby Booker (610) 389-1459 tbooker@gmhcommunities.com GMH Communities Vice President - University Partnerships

Vance Gragg (202) 427-9537 vance@graggcardonapartners.com GRAGG CARDONA SOUADI LLC PRINCIPAL

Anthony Lucarelli (202) 441-4827 alucarelli@gparch.com Grimm + Parker Principal

Jill Burcky (240) 965-0722 jburcky@gparch.com Grimm + Parker Architects Marketing

Steve Rubin (410) 977-3199 srubin@harkinsbuilders.com HARKINS BUILDERS INC VP, Project Development

Liz Krick (443) 992-3568 ekrick@harkinsbuilders.com Harkins Builders, Inc. DB Manager

Matthew Fitzsimmons (410) 837-7311 mfitzsimmons@hcm2.com Hord Coplan Macht Principal

Mona Hall McKenzie (240) 883-6683 mckenzie@kwcommercial.com KW Commercial / KW Government Services Broker

Andrew Graham (703) 489-4578 ajgraham@leoadaly.com LEO A DALY Technical Director - Senior Architect

Cynthia Fraser (410) 900-1611 cfraser@mahanrykiel.com Mahan Rykiel Associates Marketing Director

Darron Cooper (410) 865-1272 dcooper8@mdot.maryland.gov MDOT Project Manager

Sharon Elliott (443) 689-0421 selliott@siteresourcesinc.com Site Resources, Inc. Marketing Manager

Brandey Rodgers (240) 898-2003 brandey@solarainfrastructure.com Solara Infrastructure Development President & CEO

Anthony Amos (202) 798-3210 aamos1@tmo.com The Michaels Organization Development Associate

Jeremy Sharp (301) 588-4800 jsharp@tortigallas.com Torti Gallas & Partners Associate Principal

Steven Yates (202) 247-0304 syates@tortigallas.com Torti Gallas + Partners Director of Marketing

Noemi Riveira (703) 541-5061 nriveira@voa.org Volunteers of America Development Director, Affordable Housing

Gregory Herlong (410) 649-5723 gregory.herlong@wexfordscitech.com Wexford Science and Technology VP Development

Lance Marine (703) 622-8156 lance@winmaradvisory.com Winmar Advisory Managing Principal

Felipe Serpa (786) 200-1322 fserpa@winmaradvisory.com Winmar Advisory Development Development Advisory

RAPGC BSU MARC Station Camus Village Mixed Use Development Project RFP Virtual Information Session Attendee List 
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